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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Zilinskas3506
American

9.600 9.175 9.3009.500 37.575
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Gianna Bautista3507
Black Diamond

9.000 9.300 9.3009.300 36.900
8 1 2 1T 2 

2 

Ashlee Hang3529
Elevate

9.200 9.025 9.1008.850 36.175
3 3 11T 7T 3 

3 

Kendall Woods3502
Aerials

9.225 8.475 8.9759.250 35.925
2 8 3 10 4T

4T

Hanna Partovi3541
Marin Elite

8.850 8.925 9.1509.000 35.925
12 4 7 5T 4T

4T

Emilia Volkov3552
Technique

9.075 8.775 8.8009.200 35.850
6 5 4T 14 6 

6 

Isabella Weaver3550
Santa Rosa

9.050 8.750 9.1008.900 35.800
7 6 9 7T 7 

7 

Christina Bajkowski3534
Galaxy

8.950 8.200 9.2259.200 35.575
10 11 4T 4 8 

8 

Haley Fenyves3545
Redwood Empire

8.900 8.725 8.9508.850 35.425
11 7 11T 11 9 

9 

LaMija Ferreira3505
American

9.100 8.075 9.1509.075 35.400
5 14 6 5T 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Crouse3542
Oroville

9.125 8.275 8.8508.525 34.775
4 9 16 12T 11T

11T

Gema Perez3525
East Bay Sports

8.700 8.100 9.0258.950 34.775
15T 13 8 9 11T

11T

Kayleah Norono3533
Extreme

8.975 7.625 8.8508.875 34.325
9 16 10 12T 13 

13 

Zoey McManus3553
Tricks Granite Bay

8.750 8.025 8.7758.600 34.150
13T 15 15 15 14 

14 

Emma VonSeeburg3515
Champion

8.700 8.250 8.2008.700 33.850
15T 10 14 16 15 

15 

Mea Alamillo3512
Champion

8.650 8.150 8.0008.850 33.650
17 12 11T 17 16 

16 

Mariah Affonso3544
Redwood Empire

8.750 7.000 9.2758.200 33.225
13T 17 17 3 17 

17 
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